
Sweet Potato & Apple Pancakes  
(per dozen)

Spinach Wrapped in Phyllo 
(per dozen)

French Baguette
Recommended w/ the Brie

GF

Fall Pumpkin Soup
V

Harvest Salad w/ House Dressing
Delicata & Acorn Squash, Cranberries, 
Toasted Pumpkin Seeds Heat & Serve Oven Roasted Turkeys

Whole Roasted

Uncooked Turkey
Cleaned & seasoned, follow our cooking instructions 
and cook at home

Deep Fried
House dry brined

Sliced Turkey Breast
w/ Giblet Gravy
(per lb, serves 2 -3)

Deconstructed 
Carved off the frame

Vegetable Lasagna
(serves 2 - 3)

Chicken Tenders
(per lb, serves 2 - 3)

Filet Tenderloin
w/ Red Wine Sauce
(8 oz Medallion, serves 1 - 2)

Whole Filet Tenderloin
au Poivre
(serves 8 - 10)

Grilled Atlantic Salmon
Dill Sauce (serves 1 - 2)

Sliced Smoked Maple
Bourbon Ham
(per lb, serves 2 - 3)

Caesar Salad
Housemade Croutons & Shaved Parmesan

Cornbread Stuffing
w/ Sage & Cranberries

Giblet Gravy
(per quart)

Traditional Bread Stuffing
Fresh Herbs

A P P E T I Z E R S

Pigs in a Blanket 
(20 pieces)

Hummus & Pita Platter
(serves 10-12) V

$3.75

$28.00

$17.95

$17.95

$17.50

$18.00

$18.00

$10.95

S A L A D S A L L  N A T U R A L  &  F R E E
R A N G E  T U R K E Y S

T U R K E Y  B R E A S T  &
O T H E R  E N T R E E S

S T U F F I N G  &  G R A V Y

S I D E S
S O U P S

B R E A D S

(Quart, Serves 2 - 4)

(Serves 8 - 10)

All turkeys come w/ 1 quart Giblet Gravy, 
serve 8-10 and are 12-14 pounds 

$12.95Wild Mushroom Soup 
V

$12.95

$31.50

$145.00

$98.00

$155.00

$19.95

$185.00

$19.95

$17.50

$26.50

$215.00

$13.75

$15.00

$28.50

$19.50

$13.50

$19.50

Corn Souffle
(serves 4 - 6)

$19.50

Candied Yams
(serves 4 - 6)

Roasted Root Vegetables (Medley)
Squash, Carrots, Brussels, Onions
and Garlic (serves 4 - 6) V

Cranberry Pear Conserve
(pint, serves 4 - 6) V

Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes
(serves 3 - 4)

String Beans 
w/ Toasted Pumpkin Seeds
(serves 4 - 6) V

Macaroni & Cheese
(serves 4 - 6)

$19.50

$19.25

$13.95

$18.50

$19.50

$16.50

GF

Crispy Potato Pancakes  
(per dozen)

Baked Creamy Brie
Stuffed w/ Caramelized Apples, serves 4-6

GF

$19.25

$16.95

GF

Buttermilk Biscuits  
(per dozen)

Mini Cornbread Muffins
(per dozen)

Raisen Nut Batard (Sliced)

French Baguette $3.75

(Serves 4 - 6)

(Serves 8 - 10)

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

Ready to Roast 

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF



MENU
Thanksgiving

Pecan Pie (9")

$26.50

$26.50

$29.50

GF

GF

GF

We're 
Going

Paperless!
Scan to order

Order Deadline: Sunday, 
November 19th at 2 p.m.

Pick-up & Delivery
Open Thanksgiving Day

Open your camera app
Point camera at QR code
Select pick up or delivery
Choose time and date
Start your order!

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

How to scan a QR
code on your device:

D E S S E R T S

Old Fashioned Apple Pie (9")

Pumpkin Cheesecake

Pumpkin Pie (9")

3" Pie Assortment Box (6)
Pecan, Apple Crumb, Cherry Lattice

Mini 4" Round Turkey
Vanilla Cake w/ Chocolate Mousse

(serves 8 - 10)

(per quart)

(per quart)

Mixed Berries

Whipped Cream

Chocolate Mousse

Apple Crumb Pie (9")

$26.50

$26.50

$29.50

$30.00

$19.50

$12.50

$12.95

GF

(per quart) V

Need help ordering?
Call us: 
201-567-2500
Visit us:
137 Piermont Road
Tenafly, NJ 07670


