## A P P E T I Z E R S

Sweet Potato & Apple Pancakes	\$17.95
(per dozen) 👸	
Crispy Potato Pancakes	\$16.95
(per dozen) 📴	
Baked Creamy Brie	\$19.25
Stuffed w/ Caramelized Apples, serves 4-6	
French Baguette	\$3.75
Recommended w/ the Brie	
Hummus & Pita Platter	\$28.00
(serves 10-12) <b>V</b>	
Spinach Wrapped in Phyllo	\$17.95
(per dozen)	
Pigs in a Blanket	\$17.50
(20 pieces)	

## SOUPS

(Quart, Serves 2 - 4)

Wild Mushroom Soup	\$12.95
Ve	
Fall Pumpkin Soup	\$12.95
V	

## BREADS

Raisen Nut Batard (Sliced)	\$10.95
French Baguette	\$3.75
Buttermilk Biscuits	\$18.00
(per dozen)	
Mini Cornbread Muffins	\$18.00
(per dozen)	

#### SALADS

(Serves 8 - 10)

Harvest Salad w/ House Dressing	\$31.50
Delicata & Acorn Squash, Cranberries, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds 📴	
Caesar Salad	\$28.50
Housemade Croutons & Shaved Parmesan	

#### STUFFING & GRAVY (Serves 4 - 6)

Cornbread Stuffing w/ Sage & Cranberries	\$19.50
Traditional Bread Stuffing	\$19.50
Giblet Gravy 📴	\$13.50

#### **SIDES**

Corn Souffle	\$19.50
Candied Yams (serves 4 - 6)	\$19.50
Roasted Root Vegetables (Medley) Squash, Carrots, Brussels, Onions and Garlic (serves 4 - 6) V	\$19.25
Cranberry Pear Conserve (pint, serves 4 - 6) V	\$13.95
Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes (serves 3 - 4) हिंदे	\$18.50
String Beans w/ Toasted Pumpkin Seeds (serves 4 - 6) V	\$19.50
Macaroni & Cheese (serves 4 - 6)	\$16.50

## ALL NATURAL & FREE RANGE TURKEYS

All turkeys come w/ 1 quart Giblet Gravy, serve 8-10 and are 12-14 pounds

#### Heat & Serve Oven Roasted Turkeys

Whole Roasted 📴	\$145.00
Deconstructed 🛅	\$185.00
Carved off the frame	
Deep Fried 📴	\$155.00
House dry brined	

#### **Ready to Roast**

Uncooked Turkey 🛅	\$98.00
Cleaned & seasoned, follow our cooking ins	tructions
and cook at home	

#### TURKEY BREAST & OTHER ENTREES

Sliced Turkey Breast w/ Giblet Gravy (per lb, serves 2 -3)	\$19.95
Vegetable Lasagna (serves 2 - 3)	\$19.95
Chicken Tenders (per lb, serves 2 - 3)	\$17.50
Filet Tenderloinw/ Red Wine Sauce(8 oz Medallion, serves 1 - 2)	\$26.50
Sliced Smoked Maple Bourbon Ham (per lb, serves 2 - 3)	\$15.00
Whole Filet Tenderloin au Poivre (serves 8 - 10)	\$215.00
<b>Grilled Atlantic Salmon</b> Dill Sauce (serves 1 - 2)	\$13.75

# **DESSERTS**

Old Fashioned Apple Pie (9")	\$26.50
Pumpkin Pie (9")	\$26.50
Pecan Pie (9")	\$29.50
Apple Crumb Pie (9")	\$26.50
3" Pie Assortment Box (6)	\$29.50

3" Pie Assortment Box (6) \$2

Pecan, Apple Crumb, Cherry Lattice

Mini 4" Round Turkey Vanilla Cake w/ Chocolate Mousse	\$30.00
Pumpkin Cheesecake	\$26.50
(serves 8 - 10)	
Mixed Berries	\$19.50
(per quart) V 📴	
Whipped Cream	\$12.50
(per quart) 📴	
Chocolate Mousse	\$12.95
(per quart) 📴	

Need help ordering? Call us: 201-567-2500

Visit us:

137 Piermont Road Tenafly, NJ 07670 We're Going Paperless! Scan to order

.....



# How to scan a QR code on your device:

- 1. Open your camera app
- $2.\, Point \, camera \, at \, QR \, code$
- 3. Select pick up or delivery
- 4. Choose time and date
- 5. Start your order!



...... Thanksgiving

Order Deadline: Sunday, November 19th at 2 p.m. Pick-up & Delivery Open Thanksgiving Day

